Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia

Cremona 02 06 23
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota

27 11 TAVASCI Manuel E.

77 12 TAVASCI Marco

91 13 BIANCHI Alessandro
121 1 SOTTOCORNO Luca
190 2 PREMI Mattia P.

226 14 BOSIS Eros

251 3 MANENTI Matteo

277 15 PEZZOTTI Massimo G.
280 16 BRIGNOLI Riccardo
374 4 PADERNO Danilo

388 17 CORTESI Lorenzo

404 18 SCIARINI Luca

503 5  BAGNARELLI Marco
540 6  BELLECATI Cristian
610 7  CRIPPA Simone

677 19 BOLGERI Gianmaria
797 8 TRAMAGLINO Nicola
840 9 QUAGLIO Luca

851 10 QUAGLIO Andrea

928 20 CORALLO Michele

950 21 ZAPPALAGLIO Michele
957 22 RUSSO Gianluca

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale
Motocross 2023

MX1 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Categoria
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider

Elenco partenti (22)

Team - Motoclub

Valchiavenna
Valchiavenna
M.V. Gallarate
Mx Revel

New Mac
Bergamo

Bbr Offroad

Team Cello 555

Schianno
Verolese
Pasini Racing
Mercallo
Bewild
Lumezzane
Berbenno
Parini

Tre Laghi Due

Somma Lombardo
Somma Lombardo

Grigna Valsassina

Northwest

Mariano Comense

Esposto ore : 08:40

Cremona, venerdi 02 giugno 2023

Moto
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
™

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Fantic
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM

mamimirg

Transp .
25983
25982
25930
25972
25981
25944
26064
25943
25947
26005
20368
25938
25940
25957
26004
26008
25959
25904
25922
26003
26002
25948

1/1



